YKSIKKOKUSTANNUKSET ROVANIEMEN ALUEEN KOULUISTA TP2024-TA2025

Ounasjoen koulu
Toimintakate
Oppilasmaara
Toimintakate/oppilas
Kotikuntakorvaus/oppilas
Jaa katettavaa €/oppilas

Yldakemijoen koulu
Toimintakate
Oppilasmaara
Toimintakate/oppilas
Kotikuntakorvaus/oppilas
Jaa katettavaa €/oppilas

Vikajarven koulu
Toimintakate
Oppilasmaara
Toimintakate/oppilas
Kotikuntakorvaus/oppilas
Jaa katettavaa €/oppilas

Saaren koulu
Toimintakate
Oppilasmaara
Toimintakate/oppilas
Kotikuntakorvaus/oppilas
Jaa katettavaa €/oppilas

Rantavitikan koulu
Toimintakate
Oppilasmaara
Toimintakate/oppilas
Kotikuntakorvaus/oppilas
Jaa katettavaa €/oppilas

Vaaranlammen koulu
Toimintakate
Oppilasmaara
Toimintakate/oppilas
Kotikuntakorvaus/oppilas
Jaa katettavaa €/oppilas

TP2024
2630870
263
10003
7881
2123

TP2024
1129178
60
18820
7881
10939

TP2024
482713
26

18 566
7881
10 685

TP2024
2617775
282
9283
7881
1402

TP2024
4736518
415
11413
7881
3533

TP2024
3073265
270
11382
7881
3502

TA2025
2740891
276
9931
8335
1596

TA2025
1134480
56
20259
8335
11924

TA2025
489 439
26
18825
8335
10490

TA2025
2692805
278
9686
8335
1352

TA2025
4919954
388
12680
8335
4346

TA2025
3347460
281
11913
8335
3578

llman kuljetuskustannuksia

llman kuljetuskustannuksia

llman kuljetuskustannuksia

llman kuljetuskustannuksia

llman kuljetuskustannuksia

llman kuljetuskustannuksia
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